489 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Honeywell, Honeywell St/Honeywell PI
Mapplewell, Bar Ln/Eastfield Cres
Mapplewell, Towngate/Four Ln Ends
Kexborough, Highfields Rd/Darton Academy

489 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Kexborough, Highfields Rd/Darton Academy
Mapplewell, Towngate/Kingsway
Mapplewell, Bar Ln/Wakefield Rd
Honeywell, Honeywell St/Honeywell PI
Barnsley, Interchange

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD
0735
0745
0750
0805

SD

1440
1450
1455
1505
1510

Honeywell » Kexborough

Kexborough » Barnsley Centre



