489 ▶ Monday to Friday

Honeywell ▶ Kexborough

See notes:	SD	
Honeywell, Honeywell St/Honeywell Pl	0735	
Mapplewell, Bar Ln/Eastfield Cres	0745	
Mapplewell, Towngate/Four Ln Ends	0750	
Kexborough, Highfields Rd/Darton Academy	0805	

489 ➤ Monday to Friday

Kexborough ▶ Barnsley Centre

See notes:	SD	
Kexborough, Highfields Rd/Darton Academy	1440	
Mapplewell, Towngate/Kingsway	1450	
Mapplewell, Bar Ln/Wakefield Rd	1455	
Honeywell, Honeywell St/Honeywell Pl	1505	
Barnsley, Interchange	1510	

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only